INNOVATION.CA

FONDATION CANADIENNE
POUR LINNOVATION

CANADA FOUNDATION
FOR INNOVATION

Projects approved by the CFI (Cumulative to November 8,

2017) -

Institution / Etablissement

Maximum CFI contribution /
contribution maximale de la FCI

# of projects /
# de projets

BC Cancer Agency

British Columbia Institute of Technology
Camosun College

Emily Carr University of Art + Design
Kwantlen Polytechnic University
Okanagan College

Royal Roads University

Selkirk College

Simon Fraser University

The University of British Columbia
Thompson Rivers University

Trinity Western University

University of Northern British Columbia
University of the Fraser Valley
University of Victoria

Vancouver Aquarium Marine Science Centre
Vancouver Island University

British Columbia / Colombie-Britannique
Athabasca University

Lakeland College

Lethbridge College

Olds College

SAIT Polytechnic

The King's University

The Northern Alberta Institute of Technology (NAIT)

TRLabs

University of Alberta

University of Calgary

University of Lethbridge

Alberta / Alberta

First Nations University of Canada
University of Regina

University of Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan / Saskatchewan
Brandon University

Red River College of Applied Arts, Science and Technology

St. Boniface General Hospital
The University of Winnipeg
University of Manitoba
Manitoba / Manitoba
Algoma University

$27,800,000
$1,982,448
$728,978
$1,769,896
$2,971,248
$46,763
$1,018,578
$543,756
$113,662,683
$477,911,202
$2,336,553
$523,251
$5,827,866
$244,748
$223,099,870
$617,859
$5,322,582
$866,408,281
$2,367,465
$571,001
$716,740
$3,708,718
$3,005,405
$298,708
$1,969,803
$3,727,387
$297,920,996
$186,037,911
$12,059,226
$512,383,360
$413,782
$15,012,941
$304,315,979
$319,742,702
$2,920,285
$1,550,788
$1,050,809
$13,371,233
$84,693,172
$103,586,287
$469,463
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Algonquin College of Applied Arts and Technology
Baycrest Centre for Geriatric Care

Brock University

Carleton University

Centennial College

Centre for Addiction and Mental Health
Compute Canada

Conestoga College Institute of Technology and Advanced Learn
Fanshawe College

George Brown College

Hamilton Health Sciences Corporation

La Cité collégiale

Lakehead University

Lambton College

Laurentian University

London Health Sciences Centre

London Regional Cancer Program
McMaster University

Mohawk College of Applied Arts and Technology
Niagara College

Nipissing University

Ontario College of Art and Design University (OCAD University)
Ontario Institute for Cancer Research
Perimeter Institute for Theoretical Physics
Queen's University

Royal Military College

Ryerson University

Sault College

Seneca College

Sheridan College Institute of Technology and Advanced Learnin
Sinai Health System

Sir Sandford Fleming College

St. Joseph's Health Care London

St. Joseph's Healthcare Hamilton

St. Lawrence College

St. Michael's Hospital

Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre

The Hospital for Sick Children

The Ottawa Hospital / L'H6pital d'Ottawa
The University of Western Ontario

Trent University

University Health Network

University of Guelph

University of Ontario Institute of Technology
University of Ottawa

University of Toronto

University of Waterloo

University of Windsor

Wilfrid Laurier University

Women's College Hospital

York University

Ontario / Ontario

$1,581,244
$12,573,828
$13,050,966
$95,050,960
$997,810
$23,276,655
$121,628,676
$1,340,000
$369,473
$4,194,922
$43,790,845
$512,682
$9,096,636
$1,599,345
$7,520,927
$3,196,857
$211,500
$202,753,279
$1,520,760
$1,475,620
$2,191,375
$6,282,874
$12,503,258
$16,000,309
$268,307,698
$3,033,209
$12,828,214
$1,532,535
$676,035
$4,147,675
$92,894,476
$1,858,901
$13,816,524
$11,262,736
$196,000
$3,520,595
$84,398,498
$188,257,718
$27,036,118
$263,215,650
$15,831,836
$211,224,716
$119,637,911
$2,748,844
$218,845,319
$451,437,393
$150,163,534
$24,584,103
$15,408,521
$965,774
$37,099,562
$2,808,120,359
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Bishop's University

Cégep André-Laurendeau

Cégep de Chicoutimi

Cégep de I'Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Cégep de la Gaspésie et des Tles
Cégep de La Pocatiere

Cégep de Lévis-Lauzon

Cégep de Rimouski

Cégep de Saint-Hyacinthe

Cégep de Saint-Jéréme

Cégep de Sainte-Foy

Cégep de Trois-Riviéres

Cégep de Victoriaville

Cégep Edouard-Montpetit

Cégep Vanier College

College Ahuntsic

College d'Alma

College de Maisonneuve

College Shawinigan

Concordia University

Ecole Polytechnique de Montréal
FPInnovations

HEC Montréal

Institut de technologie agroalimentaire
McGill University

McGill University Health Centre
Université de Montréal

Université de Sherbrooke

Université du Québec - Ecole de technologie supérieure
Université du Québec - Ecole nationale d'administration publique
Université du Québec - Institut national de la recherche scientific
Université du Québec - Télé-université
Université du Québec a Chicoutimi
Université du Québec a Montréal
Université du Québec a Rimouski
Université du Québec a Trois-Riviéres
Université du Québec en Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Université du Québec en Outaouais
Université Laval

Québec / Québec

College communautaire du Nouveau-Brunswick
Mount Allison University

St. Thomas University

Université de Moncton

University of New Brunswick

New Brunswick / Nouveau-Brunswick
Acadia University

Cape Breton University

Dalhousie University

GPI Atlantic

IWK Health Centre

Mount Saint Vincent University

$961,236
$966,400
$152,119
$1,690,314
$1,904,070
$957,360
$1,017,104
$458,025
$3,676,611
$2,413,306
$198,400
$5,871,496
$1,426,035
$1,614,239
$140,170
$800,000
$900,000
$1,332,678
$2,215,229
$34,141,869
$98,685,038
$3,862,000
$6,432,543
$932,297
$356,039,043
$99,988,343
$332,521,570
$84,473,634
$13,594,766
$561,188
$79,225,171
$5,290,959
$19,393,313
$31,261,751
$14,831,578
$11,814,026
$5,176,165
$5,703,568
$263,990,500
$1,496,614,114
$187,338
$3,743,931
$610,531
$5,035,706
$23,530,715
$33,108,221
$5,391,401
$3,176,422
$111,491,564
$126,000
$3,085,852
$2,729,440
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Nova Scotia Agricultural College

Nova Scotia Community College

NSCAD University

Saint Mary's University

St. Francis Xavier University

Université Sainte-Anne

Nova Scotia / Nouvelle-Ecosse

University of Prince Edward Island

Prince Edward Island / Tle-du-Prince-Edouard

College of the North Atlantic

Marine Institute of Memorial University

Memorial University of Newfoundland

Newfoundland and Labrador / Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador
Total - Infrastructure projects / Projets d'infrastructure

Infrastructure Operating Fund — Maximum Allocation /
Fonds d'exploitation des infrastructures - enveloppe

Total

$6,206,968
$2,703,906
$143,000
$6,524,720
$4,136,632
$173,550
$145,889,455
$9,802,206
$9,802,206
$670,060
$350,000
$67,312,692
$68,332,752
$6,363,987,737

$1,378,231,640

$7,742,219,377

For more information on these projects, please consult https://www.innovation.ca/funded-projects

Pour plus de précisions concernant ces projets, veuillez consulter https://www.innovation.ca/fr/projets-finances
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